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Entry Systems Technology Research and Development (ESTRAD)

Interested Parties List
April 03, 2014

The following is a list of companies that have expressed interest in the Entry Systems
Technology Research and Development (ESTRAD) requirement. This is NOT a bidders list.
This list is provided for informational purposes only. Companies on this list will not automatically
be notified of future information regarding the acquisition. Potential offerors are responsible for
monitoring the NASA/ARC Business Opportunities Home Page (http://prod.nais.nasa.gov/cqi-
bin/eps/bizops.cgi?gr=C&pin=21) for future notices regarding this acquisition. This list will be
updated (with updates from the previous version bolded) to include additional interested
companies; however, provision of this is neither an endorsement nor representative of a
preference, by NASA, for any of the listed companies.

If you wish to have company information included on this listing, please email
AnJennette.C.Rodriguez@nasa.gov. Please specifically indicate that you wish to be included
on the list of interested companies. Website links to company information are acceptable.
Attached documents will not be posted.

Analytical Mechanics Associates, Inc. Science and Technology Corporation

1500 Perimeter Parkway, Suite 110
Huntsville, AL 35806

ATTN: Kenneth Smith
K.smith@ama-inc.com

Phone: (256) 830-4811 ext. 110
Women Owned Small Business

Mail Stop 258-1

Moffett Field, CA 94035-1000 USA
ATTN: Stephen A. Lesh
lesh@stcnet.com
stephen.A.Lesh@nasa.gov
Phone: (650)604-0697

Small Business

Critical Realm Corporation

4848 San Felipe Road #150-133
San Jose, CA 95135

ATTN: John H. Belz
jbelz@criticalrealm.com

Phone: (408) 930-2556

Small Business

The Hammers Company, Inc.

7474 Greenway Center Drive, Suite 710
Greenbelt, MD 20770

ATTN: Bill Tittley
btittley@hammers.com

Phone: 301-345-5300

Women Owned Small Business

Aerospace Computing, Inc (ACI)
465 Fairchild Drive, Suite 224
Mountain View, CA 94043

ATTN: Leslie Yates
lyates@AerospaceComputing.com
Phone: (650) 988-0388

Women Owned Small Business

ATA Engineering

11995 El Camino Real, Suite 200
San Diego, CA 92130

ATTN: Tricia Sur
Tricia.sur@ata-e.com

Phone: 858-480-2125

Small Business
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ERC, Incorporated

4901 Corporate Drive, Suite E
Huntsville, AL 35805

ATTN: Austin R. King
aking@erc-incorporated.com
Phone: (256) 759-2025

Small Business

The Continuum Engineering
3255 Wilshire Blvd, Suite 1530
Los Angeles. CA 90010

ATTN: Tarun K. Ghosh
tghosh@continuumus.com
Phone: (818) 481-9284

Small Disadvantaged Business

Sierra Lobo, Inc

102 Pinnacle Drive

Fremont, OH 43420

ATTN: Stephen Kihara
skihara@sierralobo.com
Phone: (408) 807-4397

Small Disadvantaged Business

i3 Engineering Sciences

1 Linden Place #300

Hartford, CT 06106

ATTN: Jeff McFadden
imcfadden@i3engineeringsciences.com
Phone: (201) 841-1239

Women Owned Small Business

ARES Corporation

1440 Chapin Avenue, Suite 390
Burlingame, CA 94010

Attn: Trevor Howard
thoward@arescorporation.com
Phone: 310-982-3375

Small Business

Convergent Solutions Incorporated

700 N. Fairfax Street, Suite 604

Alexandria, VA 22314

ATTN: Candace Campbell
Eric.campbell@convergentsolutionsinc.com
Phone: 703 299-9013

Woman-Owned Small Business
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